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Time: 12:58 Cashbook 3 User: KH
Appendix CO133
HANDELSBANKEN ’
Payments made batween 01/10/2023 and 31/12/2023
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors EVAT Alg__ £ Amount Transaction
02/10/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED pD187 136.70 22,78 4069 150 113.92 Diesel
02/10/2023 EDF ENERGY DD188 87.00 4014 113 87.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
02/10/2023 eon next DD189 170.64 014 112 170.64 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
02/10/2023 Sjhire Leasing DD197 265.90 44,32 4021 201 221.58 Telephene
equipment
05/10/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD186 10,28 0.49 4014 142 9.79 Gas - Towers Lawn
toilets
06/10/2023 BRITISH GAS DD185 133.90 6.37 4014 202 127.53 Gas
09/10/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD182 52.38 8,73 4089 150 43.65 Diesel
10/10/2023 Amazon DD191 11.80 1,98 4036 103 9.92 Spray paint x 2
12/10/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY PD183 200.64 9.55 4014 400 191.09 Electric
o348 T -191,09 Elactric
6000 400 191.09 Electric
121102023 POZITIVE ENERGY Db184 140.55 6.69 4014 400 133.86 Elactric
348 -133.86 Electiic
6000 400 133.86 Electric
12/10/2023 Amazon DD193 14,98 250 4131 113 12.48 Balloon Garland
12/10/2023 Amazon DD194 14.48 242 4131 113 12.06 Balloon garland
13/10/2023 Handelsbanken DD180 80.25 - 4051 201 80.25 Bank Charge -
Current account
13/10/2023 Handelsbanken DD181 28.55 4051 201 28.55 Bank Charge -
Deposit account
16/10/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD190 182.65 30.44 4069 150 152.21 Diesel
17/10/2023 Amazon DD198 36.99 6.17 4131 113 30.82 Festive fire place
17/10/2023 Amazon DD199 36.99 6.17 4131 113 30.82 Cut out of santa
18/10/2023 Amazon DD195 17.98 3.00 4041 150 14.98 Red/White barrier
tape
18/10/2023 Amazon . DD196 13.48 225 4041 150 11.23 Yellow hazard tape
19/10/2023 BT DD192 70,74 11.79 4960 400 58.95 Telephone &
Broadband
348 -58.85 Telephone &
Broadband
6000 400 58.95 Telephone &
Broadhand
19/10/2023 Savers DD202 24.29 4860 400 24.29 Cleaning eguipment
348 -24.29 Cleaning equipment
6000 400 24.29 Cleaning equipment
20/10/2023 PETTY CASH Cash 200.00 203 200.00 Top up petty cash
20/10/2023 Cash DD200 30.00 4960 400 30.00 The Zone Xmas
market stall
348 -30.00 The Zone Xmas
market stall
6000 400 30.00 The Zone Xmas
market stall
Subtotal Carried Forward: 1,861.27 0.00 165.65 1,795.62

¥



Date: 04/01/2024

Market Drayton Town Council

Page 2

Time: 12:58 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/10/2023 and 31/12/2023
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors EVAT Alg _ £ Amount Transaction
20/10/2023 PLUSNET DP201 41.84 6.98 4312 201 34.95 Broadband
23/10/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD209 393.66 18.75 4014 202 374.91 Electric
23/10/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD210 10.02 0.48 4014 112 9.54 tG'?alst- Towers Lawn
ollets
24/10/2023 Disclosurs Scotland DD203 25.00 4131 113 25.00 DBS Mr B Manton -
Santa
25/10/2023 Amazon DD205 2.70 0.45 4023 201 2,25 A4 carbon paper
27/10/2023 Amazon DD208 38.89 6.50 4131 113 32.49 Batteries - Small
Xmas trees
30/10/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD206 188.09 21.35 4069 150 156.74 Diesel
30/10/2023 PHS GROUP DD207 550.89 91.83 4046 112 459.16 Sanitary disposal
30/10/2023 Westholme Nurseries refund -297.50 -297.50 500 Refund from
overpayment
31/10/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 512 BACS Pymnt 10,314.06  10,314.06 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 512
31/10/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 817 BACS Pymnt 744 .43 744.43 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 517
31/10/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 518 BACS Pymnt 2,697.94 2,697.94 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 518
31/10/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 520 BACS Pymnt 5,643.69 5,643.69 500 BACS P/l. Pymnt
Page 520
31/10/2023 Salaries & Members Allowances DD204 10,590.23 4001 150 5,133.34 October 2023
4001 201 4,764.44 October 2023
4075 203 692.45 QOctober 2023
01/11/2023 EDF ENERGY DD226 113.00 4014 113 113.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
01/11/2023 E-on Next DD227 170.64 4014 112 170.64 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
06/11/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD214 71.63 11.94 4069 150 59.69 Diesel
06/11/2023 ARGOS DD223 18.00 4041 202 18.00 Kettle
07/11/2023 J Williams C580 70.00 4131 113 70.00 Singer
07/11/2023 L Hudson C581 70.60 4131 113 70.00 Singer
07/11/2023 Ozzy M Owen Mathews C584 100.00 4131 113 100.00 Singer
07/11/2023 D Rooney - Mad Dom C586 450.00 4131 13 450.00 Childrens
Entertainer
07/11/2023 J Leek ce87 320.00 4131 113 320.00 Fire Eating Act
G7/11/2023 T Tuchy €589 450.00 4131 113 450.00 Donkey rides
07/11/2023 L. Reilly C591 200.00 4131 113 200.00 Caricature
07/11/2023 E Peace €592 50.00 4131 113 50.00 Singer
07/11/2023 I1CO DD213 35.00 4010 201 35.00 Data Protection
09/11/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD222 363,72 17,32 4014 400 346.40 Electric
348 -346.40 Electric
6000 400 346.40 Electric
13/11/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD221 58.66 9,78 4069 150 48.88 Diesel
14/11/2023 Handelsbanken bb211 63.20 4051 201 £3.20 Bank charge -
current account
Subtotal Carried Forward: 35509.36 19,102.62 361.04 16,045.70
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14/11/2023 Handslsbanken DD212 14.84 4051 201 14.84 Bank charge -
deposit account
15/11/2023 Shire Leasing DD233 160.16 26.69 4021 201 133.47 Telephone hire
17/11/2023 Amazon DD229 95.79 14.00 4109 111 81.79 Fencing pins &
harrler tape
17M11/2023 Amazon DD230 10.99 1.83 4027 150 9.16 Car mats
17111/2023 Amazon DD231 18.99 317 4027 150 15.82 Car seat covers
171172023 Amazon DD232 15.96 2.66 4023 201 13.30 Magnets
20/11/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD219 104.14 17.36 4069 150 86.78 Diesel
20/11/2023 BT DD220 70.74 11.79 4960 400 58.95 Telephone &
Broadband .
348 -58.85 Telephone &
Broadband ‘
6000 400 58.95 Telephone & |
Broadband
22/11/2023 WManutan DD217 228.00 38.00 4041 150 190.00 Pallet Truck
22/11/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY . DD218 421.25 20.06 4014 202 401.19 Electric - Town HAIl
24/11/2023 Amazon DD224 10.98 4027 150 10.98 Key Fob for Toyota
24/11/2023 Amazon DD225 41,98 7.00 4131 113 34.98 Rudolph cut out
27/11/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD216 104.32 17.39 4069 150 86.93 Diesel
28/11/2023 SIEMENS FINANCIAL DD228 589.99 98.33 4088 201 491.66 Photocopier
30/11/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 522 BACS Pymnt 625.00 625,00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 522
30/11/2023 BAGS P/L Pymnt Page 523 BACS Pymnt 2,116.81 2,116.81 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 523
30/11/2023 BACS PiL Pymnt Page §25 BACS Pymnt 5,793.04 5,793.04 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 525
30/11/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 528 BACS Pymnt 10,600.80  10,600.80 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 528
30/11/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 529 BACS Pymnt 596.93 596.93 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 529
30/11/2023 Salaries & Members Allowance DD215 15,805.57 4001 150 8,535.02 November 2023
4001 201 6,579.90 November 2023
4075 203 690.656 November 2023
30/11/2023 Amazon DD234 4.85 0.81 4070 150 4.04 PPE Equipment
01/12/2023 D. Vaughan - Conk nthe Clown C590 250.00 4131 113 250.00 Christmas Event
01/12/2023 EDF Energy DD235 113.00 4014 113 113.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
01/12/2023 Eon next DD236 170.64 4014 142 170.64 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
01/12/2023 Amazon DD237 4.87 0.81 4070 150 4.06 PPE
01/12/2023 Amazon DbD243 1.98 0.33 4070 150 1.65 Face shield
01/112/2023 Amazon DD244 5.20 0.87 4070 150 4,33 First aid equ
01/12/2023 Amazon DD245 1.98 0.33 4070 150 1.65 Face shield
04/12/2023 Amazon DD239 13,98 2,33 404t 150 11.656 Equipment ;
05/12/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD240 10.28 0.49 4014 112 9.79 Ga - Towers Lawn
Subtotal Carried Forward: 73,5612.42 38,835.20 625.29 34,042.14
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toilets
07/12/2023 S Goodsall-The Small Furry Ani c588 50.00 4131 113 50.00 Christmas Event
08/12/2023 BT DD238 641.78 106.96 4021 201 534.82 Telephone
111122023 Amazon DD247 9.08 1.51 4023 201 7.57 Self adhesive labels
11/12/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD254 196.39 32,73 4069 180 163.66 Dlesel
11/12/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD255 409,26 19.49 4014 400 389.77 Electric
348 -389.77 Electric
8000 400 380.77 Electric
13/12/2023 Amazon DD251 4.09 0.68 4023 201 3.41 Label stickers
14/12/2023 Handelsbanken DD24t 4.56 4051 201 4.56 Bank Charge -
Deposit Account
14/12/2023 Handelsbanken DD242 67.16 4051 201 67.16 Bank Charge -
Current Account
15/12/2023 SLCC DD256 54,00 4007 201 54.00 Training Commiites
& VAT digit
16/12/2023 Disclosure Scotland DD257 25.00 4007 203 25.00 DBS - P, Glover
18/12/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD253 142.66 23.78 4069 150 118.88 Diesel
18/12/2023 Amazon DD258 8.99 4024 201 8.99 Prime
19/12/2023 EE Refund -845.00 -845.00 500 Red Diesel -
Reverse
20/12/2023 BT DD252 70.74 11.79 4960 400 58.95 Telepheone &
Broadband
348 -58.95 Telephone &
Broadband
6000 400 58.95 Telephone &
Broadband
21/12/2023 Salopian Brass Band C585 185.00 4131 113 185.00 Xmjas Lights Event
2201212023 Salaries & Members Allowances DD246 11,473.71 4001 160 5,554.64 December 2023
4001 201 5,161.97 December 2023
4075 203 757,10 December 2023
2711212023 Lilly Boughey C593 100.00 4131 113 100.00 Singer - Xmas
Lights
271212023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD248 435.21 20.72 4014 202 414 49 Electric
27M12/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD249 10.02 0.48 4014 112 9.54 Gas - Towers Lawn
toilets
27/M12/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD250 77.98 13.00 4069 150 64.98 Diesel
31/12/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 530 BACS Pymnt 845.00 845.00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 530
31/12/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 531 BACS Pymnt 5,550.61 5,550.61 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 531
31/12/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 535 BACS Pymnt 4,539.00 4,539.00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 535
31/12/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 536 BACS Pymnt 9,657.18 9,657.18 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 536
31/12/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 538 BACS Pymnt 300.00 300.00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 538
Subtotal Carried Forward: 107,524.84 58,881.99 856.43 47,786.42
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31/12/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 540 BACS Pymnt 6,174.00 6,174.00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 540

Total Payments: 113,698.864 65,055.99 858.43 47,786.42



